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Tariff

SS Description of Goods
Item

Unit of
Meas.

MFN
Tariff

Applicable
Preferential Tariffs

5001.00.00 00 Silk-worm cocoons suitable for reeling.

5002.00.00 00 Raw silk (not thrown).

5003.00.00 00 Silk waste (including cocoons unsuitable for reeling, yarn waste and
garnetted stock).

5004.00.00 00 Silk yarn (other than yarn spun from silk waste), not put up for retail
sale.

5005.00.00 00 Yarn spun from silk waste, not put up for retail sale.

5006.00.00 00 Silk yarn and yarn spun from silk waste, put up for retail sale; silk-worm
gut.

50.07 Woven fabrics of silk or of silk waste.

5007.10.00 00 -Fabrics of noil silk

5007.20.00 00 -Other fabrics, containing 85% or more by weight of silk or of silk waste
other than noil silk

KGM

KGM

KGM

KGM

KGM

KGM

KGM

KGM

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT,JT,PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT,JT, PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT,JT, PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT, JT,PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT,JT, PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free

LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,
CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT, JT, PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free
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Tariff o Unit of MFN Applicable
Item s Description of Goods Meas. Tariff Preferential Tariffs
5007.90.00 00 -Other fabrics KGM Free LDCT, GPT, UST, MXT,

CIAT, CT, CRT, IT, NT,
SLT,PT,COLT,JT,PAT,
HNT, KRT, CEUT, UAT,
CPTPT, UKT: Free
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